
PTM 

New Session Commences 

Summer Vacation 

Extra Classes (X, XI & XII) 

Periodic Test I 

School reopens after Summer Vacation 

PTM 

Pre-Mid Assessment/Periodic Test I (VI-XII) 

Practicals (IX-XII) 

Dusshera Break 

PTM 

Mid Term Assessment/First Term 

Diwali Break 

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2024-25) 

Periodic Test II (III -V) 

Winter Vacation 

Pre Board Examination I (Classes X & XII) 
PTM 

C-Block, Vikas Puri, New Delhi-110018 

Practicals (LX & XI) 

Pre Board Examination II (Classes X &XI) 
School reopens after Winter Vacation 

Board Practicals (X & XI) 

PTM (X& XII) 

Annual Examination 

PRINCIPAL 

April 3 (Wednesday) 

Post-Mid Assessment/Periodic Test II (VI-IX,XI) December 9 (Monday) � December 18 (Wed.) 

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
C-8LOCK, VIKAS PURI. 
NEW DELH}-110018 

April 27 (Saturday) 

May 15 (Wednesday)-June 30 (Sunday) 

May 16 (Thursday) - May 30 (Thursday) 
[Saturday Excluded] 
July 1 (Monday) 

July 8 (Monday)- July 19 (Friday) 

July 8 (Monday) - July 24 (Wednesday) 

|July 27 (Saturday) 

September 2 (Monday)-September 7 (Sat.) 

September 9 (Monday) - September 27 (Friday) 

October 10 (Thursday) - October 12 (Saturday) 
October 19 (Saturday) 

October 30 (Wednesday) - November 2 (Sat.) 

December 9 (Monday) � December 26 (Thurs.) 

December 3 (Tuesday)- December 20 (Friday) 
December 28 (Saturday) 

December 31, 2024 (Tues.) - January 15, 2025 (Wed.) 

January 8 (Wednesday) - January 20 (Monday) 

January 16 (Thursday) 

Dates to be announced in the month of January 

February1 (Saturday) to February 12 (Wednesday) 
February 1 (Saturday) 

* For Classes I & II, Information regarding PTM and Schedule of Assessment will be given through 
the School Almanac. 

February / March 
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